ABRASIVES 770-934-0360 • 1-800-282-8285 • Fax: 1-888-282-8285 • www.sefindings.com
Moore’s 3/4” Magnum Discs
Aluminum Oxide plastic backed
to increase disc life.
Sold in boxes of 100.
Fine T-523
Medium T-524
Course T-525
7/8” x 1/16” Mini Discs Converted
from 3MTM Diamond
Micro-Finishing Film
Part Grit Grade
TMD-220 220 E74
TMD-320 320 E45
TMD-400 400 E30
TMD-600 600 E20
Assortment Kit :
5 pieces of each size and a mandrel.
Order TMDK
Cartridge Rolls

Cone
Barrel
Wheel
Knife
Edge
ABRASIVES770-934-0360 • 1-800-282-8285 • Fax: 1-888-282-8285 • www.sefindings.com
3MTM TrizactTM  1/2” x 1/2”
EA Abrasive Sanding Bands
Part Grit Grade
TSB-220 220 A80
TSB-600 600 A30
TSB-1200 1200 A16
3MTM Diamond Micro-Finishing
Film 1/2” x 1/2” Polishing Bands
Part Grit Grade
TPB-220 220 E74
TPB-320 320 E45
TPB-400 400 E30
TPB-600 600 E20
Assortment Kit : 5 pieces of each
size and a mandrel.
Order T-PBK
Rubber Expanding Mandrel
T-SBM
Split Wood Mandrel
T-937
Mandrel for Ring Shells
T-938
9” x11” Norton Emery Paper
Excellent for dry polishing to remove
scratches. 4/0 is the finest and 3 is the
coarsest.
Part Grit Grade
T-798 4/0 Fine
T-799 3/0 Fine
T-561 2/0 Fine
T-800 0 Medium
T-801 #1 Medium
T-562 #2 Coarse
T-802 #3 Coarse
3MTM TrizactTM  EA Ring Shells
Part Grit Grade
T-RS200 200 A100
T-RS220 220 A80
T-RS280 280 A65
T-RS400 400 A45
T-RS600 600 A30
T-RS1200 1200 A16
Abrasives
3/4” X 9” Emery Sticks
Part Grit Grade
T-803 4/0 Fine